

M. Beth Trombold Lawrence K. Friedeman Dennis P. Deters Daniel R. Conway

## **Case Status Form**

Case Information	
Case Number: 18-1417-RR-FED	Case Name: In the Matter of a Request for an Upgrade at the Ohio Central Railroad Crossing, DOT# 474-271P, Dover Road/SR 39 Road in Tuscarawas County, Ohio.
Case Number:	Case Name:
Docketing please:	
<b>▼</b> Close	
Re-open	
☐ Archive	
The above-captioned case docket.	
a p	
Authorized Signature	

Date: 8-11-2022

## This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

8/11/2022 2:36:20 PM

in

Case No(s). 18-1417-RR-FED

Summary: Closed Case action form In the Matter of a Request for an Upgrade at the Ohio Central Railroad Crossing, DOT# 474-271P, Dover Road/SR 39 Road in Tuscarawas County, Ohio. electronically filed by Mr. Thomas Persinger on behalf of PUCO/Rail Division